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MAINE DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of sites based on publicly available information for your
convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does not
endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the sites listed, or for processes they employ
for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.




Name

York County Sheriffs Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Cvs

Walgreens

Auburn Police Department
Cvs

Walgreens

Walgreens

Augusta Police Department
Kennebec County Sheriff
Walgreens

Walgreens

Northern Light Pharmacy - State Street

Bangor Police Department
Walgreens

Bar Harbor Police Department
Walgreens

Bath City Police Department
Sagadahoc County Sheriff
Walgreens

Waldo County Sheriffs Office
Walgreens

Cvs

Walgreens

Biddeford Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy

Brewer Police Department
Rite Aid

Walgreens

Brunswick Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Bucksport Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Buxton Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

The Cape Elizabeth Police Department

Walgreens
Caribou Police Department

Carrabassett Valley Police Department

Walgreens Pharmacy

Cumberland Center Police Department

Walgreens Pharmacy

Town Office

Walgreens

East Millinocket Public Safety
Walgreens Pharmacy
Ellsworth Police Department
Walgreens

Fairfield Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy
Farmington Police Department
Franklin County Sheriffs Office
Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

Freeport Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Fryeburg Police Department
Walgreens

Gardiner Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

Greenville Police Department
Walgreens

Hampden Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Houlton Police Department
Penobscot Indian Police

Jay Police Department

Cvs

Walgreens

Kennebunk Police Department

Kennebunkport Police Department

Walgreens

Kittery Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens Pharmacy
Lewiston Police Department
Cvs

Address

1 Layman Way

61 Union Street

8 Union Street
698 Minot Avenue
60 Court Street
24 Stone Street

2007 North Belfast Avenue

403 Water Street
33 Union Street
125 State Street
566 Union Street
706 Broadway

210 State Street
240 Main Street

34 Cottage Street
37 Firefly Lane

11 State Road

250 Water Street
752 High Street
268 Main Street

6 Public Safety Way
28 Mayville Road
384 EIm Street

335 Alfred Street
39 Alfred Street

17 South Street
223 Townsend Avenue
437 Wilson Street
151 Parkway South
19 Portland Road
156 Maine Street
85 Pleasant Street
220U.8.1

89 Franklin Street
226 Parker Farm Road
185 Portland Road
223 North Street
35 EIm Street

325 Ocean House Road
112 Bennett Drive
25 High Street
9000 Main Street
151 Maple Street
290 Tuttle Road
365 Main Street

46 Main Street

151 East Main Street
125 Main Street
226 High Street

1 City Hall Plaza
123 Main Street

75 Water Street

33 Depot Road

317 Main Street
116 Franklin Avenue
123 County Way
355 Main Street

84 East Main Street
512 Middle Street
16 Main Street

119 Bridgton Road
89 Bridgton Road

9 Spring Street

6 Church Street
120 Main Street

62 West Gray Road
7 Minden Street

65 Western Avenue
106 Western Avenue
137 North Street
97 Military Street
25 Wabanaki Way
340 Main Street

48 Portland Road
37 Portland Road

4 Summer Street
101 Main Street

15 Shapleigh Road
200 Rogers Road
315 Main Street
430 Sabattus Street
171 Park Street
446 Sabattus Street

City

Alfred
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Bath

Bath

Bath

Belfast
Belfast
Bethel
Biddeford
Biddeford
Biddeford
Blue Hill
Boothbay Harbor
Brewer
Brewer
Bridgton
Brunswick
Brunswick
Bucksport
Bucksport
Buxton
Buxton
Calais
Camden
Cape Elizabeth
Caribou
Caribou
Carrabassett Valley
Cornish
Cumberland
Damariscotta
Dixfield
Dover-Foxcroft
East Millinocket
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Fairfield
Fairfield
Falmouth
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Fort Fairfield
Fort Kent
Freeport
Freeport
Fryeburg
Fryeburg
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gorham
Gray
Greenville
Hampden
Hampden
Houlton
Houlton
Indian Island
Jay
Kennebunk
Kennebunk
Kennebunk
Kennebunkport
Kittery
Kittery
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston

State
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Zip

04002
04210
04210
04210
04210
04330
04330
04330
04330
04330
04401
04401
04401
04401
04609
04609
04530
04530
04530
04915
04915
04217
04005
04005
04005
04614
04538
04412
04412
04009
04011
04011
04416
04416
04093
04093
04619
04843
04107
04736
04736
04947
04020
04021
04543
04224
04426
04430
04605
04605
04937
04937
04105
04938
04938
04938
04742
04743
04032
04032
04037
04037
04345
04345
04038
04039
04441
04444
04444
04730
04730
04468
04239
04043
04043
04043
04046
03904
03904
04240
04240
04240
04240

Phone

(207) 324-1113
(207) 753-0506
(207) 784-9101
(207) 786-5330
(207) 333-6650
(207) 623-4181
(207) 622-2626
(207) 629-9401
(207) 626-2370
(207) 623-3614
(207) 262-5885
(207) 262-0190
(207) 947-8369
(207) 947-7384
(207) 288-2222
(207) 288-3391
(207) 443-1786
(207) 443-5563
(207) 443-8529
(207) 338-6844
(207) 338-6786
(207) 824-8085
(207) 282-3187
(207) 282-1577
(207) 282-5127
(207) 374-3565
(207) 633-7023
(207) 991-9679
(207) 989-7001
(207) 647-3445
(207) 729-8100
(207) 725-5521
(207) 469-2201
(207) 469-7951
(207) 727-5139
(207) 929-5151
(207) 454-2262
(207) 236-4546
(207) 767-3323
(207) 498-8735
(207) 493-3301
(207) 237-3200
(207) 625-8494
(207) 829-6391
(207) 563-3506
(207) 562-8151
(207) 564-9011
(207) 746-3562
(207) 664-0952
(207) 667-2168
(207) 453-2233
2.07454E+12
(207) 781-4414
(207) 778-3919
(207) 778-6311
(207) 778-2680
(207) 472-1191
(207) 834-5444
(207) 865-6324
(207) 865-4800
(207) 935-2045
(207) 935-3323
(207) 582-3051
(207) 582-3211
(207) 839-3160
(207) 657-2333
(207) 695-3835
(207) 862-4900
(207) 862-4000
(207) 532-6876
(207) 532-2287
(207) 827-6336
(207) 897-6766
(207) 467-8299
(207) 985-7144
(207) 985-2102
(207) 967-2454
(207) 438-9079
(207) 439-1638
(207) 783-2011
(207) 783-2013
(207) 513-3001
(207) 783-3784

Kiosk
Yes

Mail Back

In Home Disposal Kit



Name

Limestone Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Town of Lincoln Police Department
Walgreens

Lisbon Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Livermore Falls Police Department
Walgreens

Washington County Sheriff-Jail
Walgreens

Somerset County Sheriff's Office
Walgreens Pharmacy

Mexico Police Department
Walgreens

Millinocket Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Mt Desert Police Department
Walgreens

Norway Police Department
Oakland Police Department
Ogunquit Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy

Town of Old Orchard Beach: Police department

Walgreens Photo

Orono Police Department
Oxford Police Department
Walgreens

Pittsfield Town Office
Pittsfield Police Department
Cvs

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy

Portland Police Department
Walgreens

Passamaquoddy Police Department
Richmond Police Department
Walgreens

Knox County Sheriff's Office
Walgreens

Sabattus Police Department
Walgreens

Saco Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens Photo

Searsport Police Department
Walgreens Pharmacy
Skowhegan Police Department
Walgreens

South Portland Police Department
Southwest Harbor Police Department
Walgreens

Topsham Police Department
Hebert Rexall Pharmacy
Veazie Police Department

Cvs

Walgreens

Waterville Police Department
Cvs

Walgreens Pharmacy

Wells Police Department
Walgreens

Westbrook Police Department
Wilton Police Department
Walgreens

Windham Public Safety Building
Walgreens

Winslow Police Department
Walgreens

Winthrop Police Department
Lincoln County Sheriffs Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

York Police Department

Address

93 Main Street

2 West Broadway

1 Adams Street

575 Lisbon Street
300 Lisbon Street

81 Main Street

2 Main Street

144 Dublin Street

83 Court Street

429 Main Street

131 East Madison Road
943 Western Avenue
3 Recreation Drive
720 Central Street
197 Penobscot Avenue
35 Park Street

665 Roosevelt Trail
36 Moosehead Trail
21 Sea Street

53 Paris Street

19 Danforth Street

7 Fairfield Street

20 Cottage Street

15 Saco Avenue

16 Emerson Cummings Boulevard
302 Main Street

63 Main Street

701 Main Street

506 Somerset Avenue
112 Somerset Avenue
112 Somerset Avenue
111 Auburn Street
127 Marginal Way
616 Forest Avenue
290 Congress Street
109 Middle Street
320 Main Street
443US.1

26 Gardiner Street
28 Park Street

301 Park Street

7 Portland Street
190 Middle Road

461 Main Street

20 Storer Street

464 Main Street

868 Main Street
600U.S. 1

3 Union Street

225 Madison Avenue
225 Water Street
279 Main Street

30 Anthoine Street
26 Village Green Way
77 Mallett Drive

100 Main Street

31 Main Street

1084 Main Street

1 Kennedy Memorial Drive
210 Main Street

10 Colby Street

11 Steeple Way

1036 Post Road

1563 Post Road

465 Main Street

570 Main Street

874 Main Street

741 Roosevelt Trail
375 Gray Road

36 China Road

114 Benton Avenue
16 Peck Farm Road
15 Town Hall Lane

42 Bath Road
478U.S.1

400U.S8.1

9 Hannaford Drive

City
Limestone
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lisbon
Lisbon
Livermore Falls
Livermore Falls
Machias
Machias
Madawaska
Madison
Manchester
Mexico
Millinocket
Millinocket
Milo
Naples
Newport
Northeast Harbor
Norway
Norway
Oakland
Ogunquit
Old Orchard Beach
Old Orchard Beach
Old Town
Orono
Oxford
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Presque Isle
Princeton
Richmond
Rockland
Rockland
Rumford
Sabattus
Saco
Saco
Sanford
Sanford
Scarborough
Searsport
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
South Portland
South Portland
Southwest Harbor
Topsham
Topsham
Van Buren
Veazie
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Wells
Wells
Wells
Westbrook
Westbrook
Wilton
Windham
Windham
Winslow
Winslow
Winthrop
Winthrop
Wiscasset
Yarmouth
York
York

State

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Zip
04750
04457
04457
04252
04250
04254
04254
04654
04654
04756
04950
04351
04257
04462
04462
04463
04055
04953
04662
04268
04268
04963
03907
04064
04064
04468
04473
04270
04967
04967
04967
04103
04101
04101
04101
04101
04769
04668
04357
04841
04841
04276
04280
04072
04072
04083
04073
04074
04974
04976
04976
04106
04106
04679
04086
04086
04785
04401
04901
04901
04901
04090
04090
04090
04092
04092
04294
04062
04062
04901
04901
04364
04364
04578
04096
03909
03909

Phone

(207) 325-4702
(207) 794-3344
(207) 794-2221
(207) 353-4843
(207) 353-2500
(207) 897-6781
(207) 897-3424
(207) 255-3458
(207) 255-3434
(207) 728-3815
(207) 858-9525
(207) 622-6598
(207) 364-5686
(207) 723-9850
(207) 723-9731
(207) 943-8750
(207) 693-3937
(207) 368-5754
(207) 276-5111
(207) 744-0712
(207) 743-5303
(207) 465-2202
(207) 646-9363
(207) 934-1000
(207) 934-4911
(207) 827-8021
(207) 866-4000
(207) 539-4414
(207) 487-5467
(207) 487-3136
(207) 487-3101
(207) 797-3393
(207) 771-5631
(207) 761-9454
(207) 774-0344
(207) 874-8479
(207) 764-5221
(207) 796-2704
(207) 737-2615
(207) 596-0036
(207) 594-0429
(207) 364-2969
(207) 375-6952
(207) 284-4363
(207) 284-4535
(207) 324-1222
(207) 490-4008
(207) 885-1515
(207) 548-2304
(207) 474-2525
(207) 474-6908
(207) 741-2260
(207) 799-5511
(207) 244-7911
(207) 729-0806
(207) 725-4337
(207) 868-2242
(207) 947-2358
(207) 873-7161
(207) 877-9004
(207) 680-4700
(207) 641-0860
(207) 646-6894
(207) 646-9354
(207) 854-9103
(207) 854-0644
(207) 645-4222
(207) 893-2562
(207) 892-2525
(207) 872-2727
(207) 872-5215
(207) 377-2279
(207) 377-7226
(207) 882-6576
(207) 846-1222
(207) 363-4312
(207) 363-1031

Kiosk

Yes
*

Yes
*

Yes
*

Yes
Yes
Yes

*

Yes
*

Yes
*

Yes
*
*

*

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

*

Yes
*

Yes
Yes
*

Yes
Yes

Yes
*

*
*
Yes
*
Yes
Yes

*

Yes
*

Yes
*

Yes
*
*
*

Yes
*

Yes
*

Yes
Yes
*

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
*

Yes
Yes

*

Yes
*

Yes
Yes

*

Yes
*

Yes
*
Yes

Yes
*

*

Yes

Mail Back

In Home Disposal Kit

*

* - Information Not Provided
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